


































































Department

Animal Shelter

Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats Dogs Cats
Adopted/Rescued/Returned to Owner 31 35 117 63 817 195 377 175
Euthanized 11 3 33 26 436 630 94 50

Codes Enforcement
In Compliance
Violations

Fire Department
Total Responses
Responses using QRVs

Litter Detail
Lbs of Trash
Tires

Mountain Cove Farms
Total Bookings
2016 Comparable

Public Relations
Media Impressions (stories)

Facebook Likes

Facebook Followers

Facebook Posts

Walkerga.us Visitors

0 258

173,745 188,665

45 57 n/a 224

53

40,344

63

46,534

Walker County Departmental Statistics 

2016 2017 YTD

Monthly Totals (2017)

3,492413414

2017 YTD

Yearly Totals Year to Date Totals

April May 2016 2017 YTD

2017 YTD

April May
771
648221318

2016

411
219

360

1,870
310 324 n/a 634

91 65 n/a
n/a

428

n/a

9,480 14,920 60,680

2017 YTDApril May

April May 2016

April May

302

305

44 (Jan-May)

2016

305

296

16 9

0 2700

27520

31

April

x

May 2016 2017 YTD
15 162 79


